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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

  

1. 99384 A. Vortman 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 92

2. 40702 J. Klement 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 90

3. 85850 A. Dekker 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 85

4. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 83

5. 55665 B. Lange 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 82

6. 137892 E.C. Keemers 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 82

7. 178339 E.F.M. Kramer 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 76

8. 5404 A.J. Aarnoudse 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 75

9. 161787 A.N.M. Schrama 9 8 8 6 6 6 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 52

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 10293 J.J. Groos 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 89

2. 5404 A.J. Aarnoudse 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 88

3. 55665 B. Lange 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 2 78

4. 167408 R.S. Schrama 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 0 0 76

Cominazzo R
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 167408 R.S. Schrama 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 79

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 55665 B. Lange 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 87

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 87

3. 161524 S. van der Pol 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 85

4. 5404 A.J. Aarnoudse 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 76

 

Kuchenreuter O

Tanzutzu R
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

Klasse H.

1. 151249 S.J.M. Radersma 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 93

2. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 93

3. 55665 B. Lange 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 92

4. 40702 J. Klement 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 92

5. 167408 R.S. Schrama 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92

6. 80492 R.D. Aarnoudse 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 91

7. 99384 A. Vortman 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 90

8. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 90

9. 10293 J.J. Groos 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 90

10. 16 J.W. van Eijk 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 89

11. 161524 S. van der Pol 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 88

12. 3573 A. Geene 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 3 87

13. 49444 D.J. Stip 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 0 85

14. 151248 H.A. Radersma 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 1 84

15. 64529 F. Brouwer 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 82

16. 5404 A.J. Aarnoudse 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 82

17. 118997 M. Lewis 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 80

18. 21124 J.J. van Antwerpen 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 78

Kuchenreuter R
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Kuchenreuter R (vervolg)

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

Klasse A.   

1. 131866 A.J. de Gooyert 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 89

2. 151494 M. Mulder 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 88

3. 21145 A.L. van de  Landen 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 2 80

4. 64647 W.J.M. van Etten 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 77

  

Klasse B.   

1. 131758 H.J.S. Mijnster 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 2 0 84

2. 32297 M. van der Haven 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 80

3. 34596 W.M. Boerman 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 4 2 0 0 74

4. 17394 A.B. Donck 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 0 68

5. 161032 D.L. Heertje 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 1 0 58
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1

0

T
ot

aa
l

Klasse H.

1. 40702 J. Klement 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92

2. 161524 S. van der Pol 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 90

3. 92547 A.N. Vaccari-Hoek 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 88

4. 159050 M.A. Kroon 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 88

5. 118997 M. Lewis 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 88

6. 141853 J.F. van den  Ende 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 87

7. 3573 A. Geene 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 86

8. 58810 H. Dijkshoorn 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 86

9. 80492 R.D. Aarnoudse 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 86

10. 93739 A. van Buren 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 85

11. 85850 A. Dekker 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 85

12. 99384 A. Vortman 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 85

13. 49444 D.J. Stip 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 83

14. 5404 A.J. Aarnoudse 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 81

15. 25751 M.Y. Pietjouw 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 81

16. 165219 P. Lazarom 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 80

17. 10293 J.J. Groos 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 77

18. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 1 1 76

  

Mariette
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

Klasse A.   

1. 120394 P.M. Dudok van Heel 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 90

2. 55665 B. Lange 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 89

3. 64647 W.J.M. van Etten 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 84

4. 14059 F.D. Maljers 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 83

5. 32297 M. van der Haven 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 81

6. 17835 F. Tuynman 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 3 2 78

7. 17394 A.B. Donck 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 0 0 73

8. 21124 J.J. van Antwerpen 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 71

Klasse B.   

1. 131866 A.J. de Gooyert 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 90

2. 34596 W.M. Boerman 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 82

3. 54731 C.T. van der  Vlist 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 76

4. 80500 E.F.F. Ansink 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 2 1 0 74

5. 43460 J.J. van der  Have 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 2 1 0 55

6. 88409 N. Pietjouw 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 3 2 2 0 0 52

7. 61749 W.C. de Rijk 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 42

8. 148044 B.P. Sandifort 10 8 7 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

Mariette (vervolg)
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1

0

T
ot

aa
l

  

1. 55909 C. Bernard 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 2 85

2. 49444 D.J. Stip 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 75

Twigg
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1

0

T
ot

aa
l

Klasse H.   

1. 115459 G. Pfaff 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 90

2. 25751 M.Y. Pietjouw 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 90

3. 159050 M.A. Kroon 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 83

4. 58810 H. Dijkshoorn 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 82

5. 99384 A. Vortman 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 79

6. 21145 A.L. van de  Landen 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 73

   

Klasse A.   

1. 80500 E.F.F. Ansink 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 94

2. 49444 D.J. Stip 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 85

3. 161787 A.N.M. Schrama 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 83

4. 21124 J.J. van Antwerpen 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 4 4 82

5. 93739 A. van Buren 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 4 0 81

6. 55909 C. Bernard 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 79

7. 32170 C.W.A. van Rijswijk 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 75

8. 61749 W.C. de Rijk 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 3 3 0 74

9. 120394 P.M. Dudok van Heel 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 74

10. 17394 A.B. Donck 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 72

11. 27339 T.C. Hogenes 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 68

12. 1906 W. van der Roest 10 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 3 67

13. 17835 F. Tuynman 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Webley


